
CONO GARDE
F E N C I N GE N

Brochure Code : EGV2.3

In Stock – PICK UP TODAY 
Available in Satin Black Only

Not Suitable for Pool Fencing

available

in BULK
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Econo Posts

®Econo Garden  Fence Panel

®Econo Garden  Access Gate

®Econo Garden  XL Access Gate

®Econo Garden  Driveway Gate

1500mm

1800mm

2100mm

50x50mm

50x50mm

50x50mm

Size

900mm

1100mm

2300mm

2300mm

Width

900mm

1100mm

890mm

890mm

Width

900mm

1100mm

1460mm

1460mm

Width

900mm

1100mm

2 x 1460mm

2 x 1460mm

Width

®Econo Garden  range is an economic product made from long lasting powder coated aluminium. Finished 
in satin black only. This product is available in bulk ready to pick up today.

®Econo Garden  panels are NOT suitable for pool applications. Available in 900mm (H) & 1100mm (H)

Quantity

4 Pack

® Deco Fence Brackets
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